Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Hill - (906587) - Dearne Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.99
44.72
45.43
45.77
45.85

51.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.72
42.99
45.77
45.43
45.85

51.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

183
163
155
152
151
107

WA Pts

163
183
152
155
151
107

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

30/08/14
06/12/14
31/08/13
02/02/14
07/07/13
23/09/12

Date

06/12/14
30/08/14
02/02/14
31/08/13
07/07/13
23/09/12

Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



