Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Hill - (906587) - Dearne Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.99	183	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
44.72	163	Н	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
45.43	155	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
45.77	152	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
45.85	151	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
51.37	107	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.72	163	Н	06/12/14	Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
42.99	183	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
45.77	152	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
45.43	155	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
45.85	151	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
51.37	107	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS